Code

Cod

: 0D00O0O0

Nume: Andreca Vasile
Adresa: Valea Lupului

Lista de

26/06/24

imbrcare 17:57:03

Ceas.: SPX A2119 RO V03.17

Licenta: 0000749423
Coord. +471043.80 +273049.60

Iasi

Post.: Iasi
2503
are
Timp
6/24 17:50:43

Desigilare

Data

Ceas atomic

5240 2503 260624 175043 175043

Inel matr.

Inel el.

C5D055F6
C5AF7C1A
C5D055D6
C5D0547A
C58091BC
C5AE39B6
C53F4283
C58BBAAF
C5D0554C
C502DAAA
C5518FDA
C5AE30DS
C52FBB7A
C5AF7C15
C5808EA9
C5AF7E9S3
C55189AC
C52FB9CC

01013288
01013264
01365861
01365863
01192555
01192593
01192599
01191661
01191676
01191672
01192598
01192551
01192552
01192577
011916892
01192591
01192585
01192586

-000

F 26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06

F

F

Semn

atura

Responsabil!de club

JOL QU




